2024 Brandon Township Land Sales-04/01/2021-3/31/2023

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes

1.00

G-02-08-476-010
G-02-27-302-030
D0-03-08-351-032
G-02-23-401-048

4

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes

D -03-08-301-032
D -03-17-351-009
D -03-27-100-046
D -03-27-426-012
D -03-31-100-028
D -03-31-227-015
D -03-02-200-019
D -03-14-176-016
D -03-27-100-031
D -03-02-200-030
D -03-08-301-033
D -03-04-100-053
D -03-14-176-017

Parcel Number
D-03-31-300-036
D -03-04-100-059
G-02-03-200-030
D -03-04-100-060
D -03-34-300-032

Parcel Number
D -03-21-476-011
D -03-36-300-065
P-04-36-400-040
D -03-25-100-014

Pine Rdg Dr
Elk Run Pkwy
Mill St
Trefoil Tr

360 WINDRIDGE LN
Granger Rd
Breezewood Ct
Sashabaw Rd

1130 OAKBROOK DR
Allen Rd _
Kathy Lynn Ln

185 LOCKWOQOD RD
3480 SHERWOOD RC
Kathy Lynn Ln

370 WINDRIDGE LN

812 NELSON WILLIAP
281 LOCKWOOD RD

Street Address
Oakhill

NELSON WILLIAM DF
Jossman

NELSON WILLIAM DF
5840 OAKHILL RD

Street Address
Perry Lk Rd
Creekside Ct
Barrwood Trl
Ramsey Rd

Sale Date

Sale Date

11/01/21 $43,000
12/10/21 540,000
11/16/21 $46,000
05/27/21 $40,000
 AVG ~ $42,250
06/17/22 $50,000
01/19/22 $49,900
03/29/23 $58,500
08/31/21 $51,000
12/23/22 $66,000
04/15/22 $55,000
06/03/21 $45,000
07/28/22 $57,000
09/15/22 $50,000
06/03/21 $45,000
06/13/22 $50,000
05/25/21 $49,000
08/15/22 $45,000
AVG $49,274
SafePricE-'3'f
07/07/02 $65,000
03/02/23 $54,900
07/19/21 $62,500
05/24/21 $49,000
03/04/22 $75,000
AVG $61,280
Sale Price
06/10/22 $56,500
02/28/23 $79,000
03/03/22 $85,000
10/05/21 $50,000
AVG $67,625

1.03
1.26
1.28

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.51
2.51
2.52
2.53
2.58
2.69
2.73

Total Acres

2.85
2.95
2.95
3.16
3.20

Tofa'l Acres

3.50
3.57
4.36
4.48

$43,000.00
$38,834.95
$36,507.94
$31,250.00

$20,000.00
$19,960.00
$23,400.00
$20,400.00
$26,400.00
$22,000.00
$17,928.29
$22,709.16
$19,841.27
$17,786.56
$19,379.84
$18,215.61
$16,483.52

S Per Acre

$22,807.02
$18,610.17
$21,186.44
$15,506.33
$23,437.50

$ Per Acre

$16,142.86
$22,128.85
$19,495.41
$11,160.71

Add'l Parceis/Notes

Add'l Parcels/Notes



2024 Brandon Township Land Sales-04/01/2021-3/31/2023

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D-03-20-101-025  E Glass Rd 04/26/22 $80,000 : 5.00 $16,000.00
D -03-27-200-055  Victorian Dr 06/30/22 $80,000 5.04 $15,873.02 Inc-056
D -03-08-301-007 Windridge Ln 11/11/21 $95,000 5.10 $18,627.45
D -03-08-301-032 360 W!NDR!DGE LN 11/11/21 $95,000 5.10 $18,627.45
§G-02~2:5-300-02'8' ~ Bald Eagle Lk Rd 04/29/22 $95,900 5.24 $18,301.53
5 AVG $89,180
D -03—04-100-054' Nelson_WilIams . 05/03/21 $75,000 . 5.75 $13,043.48 Inc-055
D -03-33-300-053  Stonewall 12/21/22 $90,000 5.95 $15,126.05
D -03-03-400-041 Oakwood 01/31/23 $72,500 6.06 $11,963.70 Inc -042
D-03-32-300-054  Oakhill Rd 09/09/21 $133,900 6.08 $22,023.03
i : AVG $92,850
D -03-32-300-055  Allen Rd 06/30/21 $170,000 9.50 $17,894.74
D -03-11-100-035 Oakwood Rd 05/27/21 $145,000 10.00 $14,500.00
D -03-01-300-044 Legault Rd 04/21/22 $130,000 10.01 $12,987.01
G -02-25-300-035  Bald Eagle Lk Rd 04/11/22 $145,000 . 10.11 $14,342.24
D -03-22-400-056  Burrus Rd 08/04/21 $157,500 11.42 $13,791.59
5 AVG $149,500
Parcel Number  Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D-03-31-100-030  Reese Rd 04/08/21 $186,000 13.55 $13,726.94
G -02-13-476-004  Merkel Rd 04/05/22 $150,000 15.00 $10,000.00
2 AVG $168,000

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add’l Parcels/Notes
DO-03-07-476-032 Mill St 01/10/22 $132,000 18.29 $7,217.45
D -03-01-300-035  Legault 08/26/22 $279,000 21.46 $13,000.93
P-04-12-100-021  Oxford Rd 04/30/21 $175,000 21.57 $8,113.12
3 AVG $195,333

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
P -04-19-400-021 Coates Rd 05/19/21 $300,000 24.31 $12,340.60




2024 Brandon Township Land Sales-04/01/2021-3/31/2023

Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D-03-12-100-024  Hurd Rd 06/24/22 $355,000 30.30 $11,716.17
P-04-12-301-006  Oxford Rd 04/30/21 $250,000 31.99 $7,814.94
2 AVG $302,500
Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parceis]Notes
D-03-15-100-026  Sashabaw Rd - 10/25/22 $355,000 43.35 $8,189.16

1

Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes

Parcel Number Street Address

8

Clearwater Campground

Parcel Number

Street Address

Sale Date

~ Sale Price

D-03-25-100-001  Sherwood Rd - 09/30/22 $350,000 50.00 $7,000.00
G -02-25-426-037  Bald Eagle Lk Rd 12/20/22 $480,000 56.75 $8,458.15
2 AVG $415,000
Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
P-04-18-100-073  Baldwin Rd 04/28/21 $600,000 100.62 $5,963.03
1
Subs
Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D-03-14-301-028 550 PHEASANT RIDG 04/27/21 $95,000 000
D-03-21-201-013 163 PARKER LN 04/18/22 $90,000 0.00
D -03-21-201-015 187 PARKER LN 02/14/22 575,000 0.00
D -03-21-201-016 196 PARKER LN 05/04/22 $100,000 0.00
D-03-21-201-025 651 BLAIRCT 02/25/22 $100,000 0.00
D -03-36-477-003 576 BROOKSIDE CT 02/28/22 580,000 0.00
D -03-36-477-008 575 BROOKSIDE CT 09/03/21 587,000 0.00
D -03-35-201-005 100 PERSIMMON DR 07/08/22 $57,000 0.00

Total Acres

D -03-19-102-073 S Ortonville Rd 06/03/22 $9,000 0.00
D -03-19-102-086 S Ortonville Rd 05/16/22 $7,000 0.00
D -03-19-102-093 S Ortonville Rd 06/09/21 $10,000 0.00
D -03-19-102-096 S Ortonville Rd 08/30/22 $10,250 0.00

Add’l Parcels/Notes



2024 Brandon Township Land Sales-04/01/2021-3/31/2023

Lakefront
Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D -03-34-276-011 124 LAKESHORE DR 04/23/21 $127,000 0.00
D -03-29-151-005 2431 S ORTONVILLE 08/24/22 569,500 0.31
D -03-30-110-006  Neptune Dr 06/02/22 $60,000 1.04
D -03-29-126-008 Rolling Acres 04/13/21 $130,000 2.65
D -03-15-400-032 755 DEERPATH CT 06/18/21 $114,000 2.80
D -03-15-400-038  Deerpath Ct 09/03/21 $162,500 4,99
6
Wet
. Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date Sale Price Total Acres S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D -03-21-405-011 Lakeview Dr 08/16/21 $12,000 0.48
D-03-19-426-030  Betty St 02/11/22 $8,500 0.59
D -03-21-437-010  Chevrolet Dr 07/01/22 $27,000 ' 0.70
D -03-21-300-045 Hadley Rd 10/22/21 534,000 2.50
D -03-21-456-009 High Meadows 07/15/22 $35,000 2.50
D -03-02-200-029  Kathy Lynn Ln 06/03/21 ~$30,000 2.53
D -03-11-100-036  Shelmar Ln 11/09/21 $45,000 2.98
D -03-15-400-033  Deerpath Ct 01/04/22 585,000 3.43
D -03-20-301-001  E Glass Rd 08/25/21 $35,000 4.00
DO-03-18-277-006 487 GRANGER RD 06/14/22 $59,000 4,60
D -03-19-429-003  E Glass Rd 08/25/21 $35,000 6.00
D -03-03-378-003  Oakwood Dr 08/08/22 514,000 7.08
D-03-01-100-035 Hurd Rd 05/05/21 595,000 10.06
D -03-20-400-016  Horseshoe Dr 07/28/22 578,500 10.07
14 '
Split/Combo

- Parcel Number Street 'Adress ' ' Sale Price Total Acres : S Per Acre Add'l Parcels/Notes
D -03-09-100-005 Hadley Rd 03/04/22 $35,000 1.70
1



 ParcellD

03-09-200-036
04-12-301-004
04-12-100-010
04-12-100-014
04-12-301-005

05-16-451-013

04-12-100-019

06-20-400-002

04-12-100-021

04-12-301-016

02-35-100-016

03-01-200-020

01-11-400-001
05-18-100-013

?024__ _Brandc_m Twp AG Land Sales

Use

102
102
102
102
102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102
102

Sale

S Date
8/12/2020
3/5/2021
5/21/2020
12/6/2019
4/30/2021

2/24/2021
3/14/2020
1/22/2020
4/30/2021
4/30/2021
6/26/2020

10/20/2021

12/13/2021
3/29/2021

- Sale
Price

$200,000

$130,000
$99,900
$125,000
$150,000
$140,000
$136,000
$136,000
$175,000
$250,000
$630,000
$240,000

$656,256
$740,000

Acres

w0 An

W AN

$

10.19
10.51
10.64
10.75
11.03

12.05

16.81

16.84

21.57

31.99

40.04

63.61

$ 102.50
$123.59

Sale Price Notes
Per Acre
$19,627
$12,369
$9,389
$11,628
$13,599
$13,323
$11,618
$8,090
$8,076
$9,262
$8,113

$7,815
$15,734
$3,773

$6,402
$5,988



2024 Brandon Twp Comm Per FF
Parcel Number Street Address

Sale Price

Sale Date Adj. Sale § Land Residual

Cur. Appraisal

Effec. Front

D-03-19-327-009 1780 S ORTONVILLE RD 07/07/21 $1,200,000 $1,200,000 $811,783 $388,217 394.0
D-03-19-452-038 22 E GLASS RD 11/25/20  $450,000 $450,000 $298,536 $151,464 160.0
D-03-30-226-001 2140 S Ortonville Rd 06/17/22  $266,505 $266,505 $189,570 $76,935 150.0
D-03-30-226-005 2211 Allen Rd 04/05/22  $335,000 $335,000 $187,051 $147,949 150.0
$2,251,505 Avg
Median
Min
Max
2024 Village of Ortonville Comm Per FF
i Parcel Number Street Address Sale Date  Sale Price Adj.SaleS  Cur. Appraisal  Land Residual Effec. Frant

D0O-03-18-101-006 258 S Ortonville Rd 07/25/22  $485,000 $485,000 $328,033 $156,967 131.0
DO-03-18-151-003 384 S ORTONVILLE RD 03/09/21 340,000 $340,000 $223,059 $116,941 200.0
$825,000 Avg
Median
Min
Max

2024 Misc Comm Land Sales
. Parcel Number Street Address
D-03-19-127-003

Sale Date Sale Price Cur. Appraisal Adj Sale

1237 S Ortonville Rd 04/29/22 599,900 $125,000
02-22-200-029 10319 Hegel Rd 12/17/20 $55,000 $55,000
14-30-300-043 6278 Pierson Rd 06/25/21  $122,500 $122,500
D-03-30-226-007 2190 S Ortonville Rd 06/24/20 $80,000 580,000
D-03-30-227-002 2165 S Ortonville Rd 01/31/20  $188,000 5188,000
D-03-32-400-056  Vacant Ortonville Rd 11/13/17  $200,000 $200,000

Avg
Median
Min
Max

Effec. Front

190
110
205
160
160
330

$/Per FF

S$/Per FF

S/Per FE

Owner
$985 Little Ceasar's Plaza
$947 Subway

$513 DC Curated

$986 Salon

$858

$966

$513

5986

Owner
$1,198 Mont
$585 Paramont Sign
$891
$891
5585
$1,198

$658
$500
$598
$500
$1,175
$606
$673
$598
$500
$1,175



2024 Brgndop Tv:vp_A_IND Land_ Salgs )

= o =W Sale s $Sale= Sale Price

cellD . = Use  Date  Price Acres Per Acre
25-34-226-021 102 8/31/2020 $60,000 $ 0.64 $93,750
17-27-351-010 102 6/27/2019 $80,000 S 0.76 $105,263
14-34-105-006 102 6/26/2019 $80,000 S 0.90 $88,889
01-34-105-006 102 3/1/2017 $75,000 $ 1.08 $69,444
59-31-529-007 102 9/25/2018 $63,500 $ 1.51 $42,053
53-34-200-006 102 5/14/2019 $115,000 S 2.87 $40,070
16-25-100-049 102 6/14/2018 $55,000 $ 2.91 $18,900
16-36-227-003 102 12/16/2019 $50,000 S 3.76 $13,298
15-24-401-046 102 9/10/2020 $80,000 S 7.00 $11,429



